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INFO

PRICE:

PROPERTY TYPE:

CITY:
BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:
Build (m2):

Plot (m2):

Terrace (m2):

Year:
Floor:

Old price

iberiaproperty

LA NUCIA/POLOP

400.000 €

Villa

La Nucia/Polop
3

2

154

407

DESCRIPTION



Fantastic villa of new construction distributed on 1 floor, the house ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

consists of a spacious and sunny living room dining room, kitchen, 3
bedrooms and 2 bathrooms, one of them en suite. All bedrooms are
equipped with fitted wardrobes. On the outside we can find a nice pool
equipped with water loungers and a large porch, from this we can access
a fantastic solarium with views, there is the possibility of converting it into
an additional room. The house is equipped with ducted air conditioning,
automatic blinds and security windows.
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PROPERTY GALLERY
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



